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CATEGORY  OBJECTIVE WEIGHTS 

 
Student Affordability 

 
(20%) 

 
Average debt of undergraduates 
Cost of attendance 
Time to degree (undergraduates) 
 

 
8% 
8% 
4% 

 
Student Success 

 
(30%) 

 
4-year graduation rate 
6-year graduation rate 
System-wide number of degrees awarded 
 
# of PPHS graduates enrolled at WL 
PWL Black student yield 
PWL Black student retention/graduation rate 

 
8% 
5% 
6% 

 
6% 
3% 
2% 

 

 
Fundraising 

 
(20%) 

 
Increase net production 
Increase philanthropic cash 
Increase number of donors 
Increase student support 

 
8% 
4% 
4% 
4% 

 

 
Operations 

 
(30%) 

 
Research productivity 
Achieve significant operational and financial   

improvement at Purdue Global 
Establish and build PARI 
Three significant achievements  

 
6% 
6% 

 
3% 

15% 
 


